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ID
93
38
190
45
138
157
177
148
114
159
85
187
158
188
94
40

Navn

Hanna Lilja Jacobsen
Katrina Mc Intosh
Birgit Dam-Jacobsen
Urd Jakupsdattir
Mia Winther

Sara Hanusardattir Jacobsen

Beinta Lilly Jacobsen
Ingeborg Vinther
Saloma Hvannastein
Ann Solmunde

Karin Simonsen
Signy Salter

Kristina M. Hansen

R@skva Run Bjarnadottir

Jemima Hvannastein

Lisa Emilsdoéttir Hofgaard
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ID
100
104
103
137
162
179
129
102
161
128
168

50

95
105

98
166
101

99

97

Navn

Olivia Johnsdottir
Tabita Vén Ebbadottir
S6lIfrid H. Johannessen
Karita Tordardottir
Lea S. Steinkross
Hanna @ Sondum

Téta Sofia Gudmundsen

Sissal RS Petersen
Birgitta Heinesen
Malan Brattalid
Maifrid Skibenaes
Ebba Kirke Davidsen

Jonna Steinberg Joensen

Viktoria Klettskard
Armgard Mortensen
Ingunn A. Sigvardsen
Silvia B. Johannesen
Kezia Sgrensen

Anna K. Lydersen

Luttakara listi
Sprint ABMS 2023

Fyrireikari Svimjisamband Fgroya

Stevnudagur: nov 18, 2023 til nov 18, 2023
Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid Stgda
2015 Svimjifelagid Agir FRO 22.74
2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 26.68
2015 Svimjifelagid Z£gir FRO 27.91
2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 28.67
2017 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 30.59
2016 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 30.63
2015 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
2015 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
2016 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO
2015 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
2015 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO
2016 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
2015 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
2015 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FRO
2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
Fgdiar Lid Tjod Tilm. tid Stgda
2013 Svimjifelagid Z£gir FRO 23.08
2013 Svimjifelagid Agir FRO 24.13
2013 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 24.53
2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 24.64
2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 24.75
2014 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO 25.00
2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 25.55
2013 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FRO 25.59
2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 25.60
2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 25.90
2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 26.24
2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 26.85
2014 Svimjifelagid Agir FRO 27.58
2013 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 28.48
2013 Svimjifelagid Agir FRO 28.72
2014 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO 30.50
2013 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 30.64
2014 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 30.94
2013 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 31.32
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Luttakara listi

Bolkur 2

# ID Navn Fgdiar Lio Tj6d Tilm. tid Stgda

20 58 Annabella Henriksen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 32.23

21 83 Dania Feilberg 2014 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 39.15

22 174 Eva Petersen 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO

23 141 Julia Amona Ludvig 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO

24 134 Jérun Mols Solmunde 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO

25 185 RiaT. Gasadal 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO

26 197 Rgskva Djurhuus 2014 Svimjifelagid Reysti FRO

27 186 Kristina Holm Johannessen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO

28 39 Kaya Ziska Hofgaard 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO

29 142 Eidver Bjarnadottir Hansen 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO

30 43 Thorborg Joensen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO

31 208 Dikta Lisberg 2014 Svimjifelagid Reysti FRO

32 116 Miriam Vidbjgrg 2013 Svimijifelagid £gir FRO

33 173 LivT.Joensen 2013 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO

34 196 Heidrun a Reynatrgd 2014 Svimjifelagid Reysti FRO

35 172 EydnaS. Frederiksberg 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
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Luttakara listi

2 25m Fri Menn
Bolkur 1
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 139 Jonnhard Winther 2015 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 22.29
2 135 lan Strgm 2015 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 26.08
3 1 Lukas Finsson Ellingsgaard 2016 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 27.63
4 112 Trygvilonsson 2016 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 34.25
5 111 Karl Sofus Heimustovu 2015 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FRO 38.12
6 117 Simun Vidbjgrg 2015 Svimjifelagid £gir FRO
7 84 Fabian Florinsson 2015 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO
8 178 Jdel Sigurdsson 2015 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
9 61 Odin Renésson 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
10 192 Rdar Kunoy Im 2016 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO
11 176 Salomon mattias Davidsson 2015 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
12 44 Torkil Jacobsen 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
13 35 Bjarti Karbech i Hjgllum 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
14 195 Petur Eli K. 3 Hevdanum 2015 Svimjifelagid Reysti FRO
15 169 JudaT. Petersen 2015 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
16 153 Samuel Petersen 2015 Svimjifelagid Reysti FRO
17 155 Danjal Glerfoss Hansson 2015 Svimjifelagid Reysti FRO
18 113 Christoffer A. Matras 2015 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO
19 110 Tommy Jacobsen 2016 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FRO
Balkur 2
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lio Tj6d Tilm. ti0 Stgda
1 130 Elias | Lagabg 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 18.60
2 26 Atli Nolsge 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 18.69
3 77 Joégvan Vesturtun 2013 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 18.98
4 136 Saevar Strgm 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 20.82
5 132 Bilgin Lervig 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 21.59
6 20 Abraham Finsson Ellingsgaard 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 22.01
7 131 William Holm Kilgour 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 22.38
8 167 MagniS. Olsen 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 22.94
9 160 Toki Niklasson Poulsen 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 23.65
10 133 Bardur Régvason 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 23.74
11 189 Karstin & Lakjuni 2014 Svimijifelagid Zgir FRO 23.74
12 52 Artur Arnason Olsen 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 26.42
13 92 Karl ur Fugloy 2014 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FRO 29.77
14 115 Samuel C. Mikkelsen 2014 Svimijifelagid ZAgir FRO 30.33
15 140 Niels Jacob Thomsen 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
16 57 Noa Mikal Jgrgensen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
17 205 Johnbjgrn i Grund 2014 Svimjifelagid Reysti FRO
18 36 Boas Zachariassen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
19 198 Davur i Skorini 2013 Svimjifelagid Reysti FRO
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Bolkur 2

#
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

ID
201
200

54
203

47
191
199
202

53
204
175
149

55
209

96
206

33

Navn

Ingvard Lamhauge

Aron Jacobsen

Fridi Sgrenarson

Jégvan vid Misa

Aleks Uadhaw Thomsen
Edmund Hallson

Boas Jacobsen

Julian Niclassen

Brandur Hgjgaard Weihe
Danial Leo

Lennon Eystan &

Einar Vejhe Johansen
Frédi Bardarson Dahl
Kristian Djurhuus

Heri Hvidfelt Johannessen
Bastian Unason Vang
Poul Mohr Holm

Luttakara listi

Fgdiar Lid

2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013

Svimjifelagid Reysti
Svimjifelagid Reysti
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Reysti
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Svimjifelagid Reysti
Svimjifelagid Reysti
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Reysti
Svimjifelagid Flot
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Reysti
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Svimjifelagid Reysti
Havnar Svimjifelag

Tj6o
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO

Tilm. tid Stgda
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3  50m Rygg Kvinnur

Luttakara listi

Bolkur 1
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 93 Hanna Lilja Jacobsen 2015 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FRO 54.36
2 157 Sara Hanusarddttir Jacobsen 2016 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO 1:07.40
3 138 Mia Winther 2017 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:14.95
4 148 Ingeborg Vinther 2015 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:18.77
5 94 Jemima Hvannastein 2015 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FRO
6 158 Kristina M. Hansen 2015 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO
7 45 Urd Jakupsdottir 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
8 159 Ann Solmunde 2015 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
9 190 Birgit Dam-Jacobsen 2015 Svimjifelagid Zgir FRO
10 38 Katrina Mc Intosh 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
11 114 Saloma Hvannastein 2016 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FRO
Balkur 2
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid Stgda
1 100 OliviaJohnsdéttir 2013 Svimijifelagid Agir FRO 55.90
2 103 Solfrid H. Johannessen 2013 Svimijifelagid Z&gir FRO 55.94
3 104 Tabita Von Ebbadéttir 2013 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 1:00.01
4 51 Jytta Kirke Davidsen 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:02.11
5 128 Malan Brattalid 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:02.36
6 129 Tota Sofia Gudmundsen 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:02.66 L
7 162 Leas. Steinkross 2013 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO 1:03.48
8 95 Jonna Steinberg Joensen 2014 Svimijifelagid Zgir FRO 1:03.52
9 161 Birgitta Heinesen 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 1:04.59
10 105 Viktoria Klettskard 2013 Svimijifelagid &gir FRO 1:05.20
11 99 Kezia Sgrensen 2014 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 1:06.24
12 137 Karita Tordardottir 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:07.06
13 179 Hanna 4 Sondum 2014 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 1:07.80
14 43 Thorborg Joensen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:09.02
15 98 Armgard Mortensen 2013 Svimjifelagid Agir FRO 1:09.86
16 101 Silvia B. Johannesen 2013 Svimjifelagid Zgir FRO 1:10.49
17 50 Ebba Kirke Davidsen 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:11.63
18 102 Sissal R6 Petersen 2013 Svimijifelagid ZAgir FRO 1:13.01
19 134 Jérun Mols Solmunde 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:14.33
20 97 AnnaK. Lydersen 2013 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 1:20.78
21 168 Maifrid Skibenaes 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 1:20.87
22 166 Ingunn A. Sigvardsen 2014 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO 1:25.64
23 142 Eidvgr Bjarnadéttir Hansen 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
24 58 Annabella Henriksen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
25 174 Eva Petersen 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
26 141 Julia Amona Ludvig 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
27 173 LivT. Joensen 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
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Luttakara listi

Bdlkur 2
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid Stgda
28 172 EydnaS. Frederiksberg 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
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4 50m Rygg Menn

Luttakara listi

Bolkur 1
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 139 Jonnhard Winther 2015 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 52.31
2 135 lan Strgm 2015 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:06.32
3 1 Lukas Finsson Ellingsgaard 2016 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:13.82
4 44 Torkil Jacobsen 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
5 169 JudaT. Petersen 2015 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
6 35 Bjarti Karbech i Hjgllum 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
Balkur 2
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid Stgda
1 130 Elias i Lagabg 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 49.88
2 26 Atli Nolsge 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 50.50
3 77 Joégvan Vesturtun 2013 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 50.95L
4 136 Saevar Strgm 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 52.93
5 133 Bardur Rogvason 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 53.40
6 20 Abraham Finsson Ellingsgaard 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 53.76
7 132 Bilgin Lervig 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 59.93
8 167 MagniS. Olsen 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 1:07.98
9 131 William Holm Kilgour 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:08.09
10 55 Frddi Bardarson Dahl 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:08.70
11 160 Toki Niklasson Poulsen 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 1:17.21
12 96 Heri Hvidfelt Johannessen 2014 Svimijifelagid Zgir FRO
13 149 Einar Vejhe Johansen 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
14 54 Fridi Sgrenarson 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
15 92 Karl ur Fugloy 2014 Svimijifelagid &gir FRO
16 36 Boas Zachariassen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
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5 25m Bringu Kvinnur

Luttakara listi

Bolkur 1
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 157 Sara Hanusardottir Jacobsen 2016 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 50.32
2 148 Ingeborg Vinther 2015 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
3 94 Jemima Hvannastein 2015 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO
4 38 Katrina Mc Intosh 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
5 40 Lisa Emilsdéttir Hofgaard 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
6 190 Birgit Dam-Jacobsen 2015 Svimjifelagid Zgir FRO
7 93 Hanna Lilja Jacobsen 2015 Svimijifelagid &gir FRO
8 45 Urd Jakupsdottir 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
Bdlkur 2
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid Stgda
1 137 Karita Téréardottir 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 31.43
2 162 LeasS. Steinkross 2013 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO 37.67
3 103 Solfrid H. Johannessen 2013 Svimjifelagid £gir FRO 39.72
4 161 Birgitta Heinesen 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 42.66
5 95 Jonna Steinberg Joensen 2014 Svimijifelagid Z&gir FRO 46.74
6 98 Armgard Mortensen 2013 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO
7 99 Kezia Sgrensen 2014 Svimijifelagid &gir FRO
8 105 Viktoria Klettskard 2013 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO
9 100 Olivia Johnsdottir 2013 Svimijifelagid Z&gir FRO
10 101 Silvia B. Johannesen 2013 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FRO
11 58 Annabella Henriksen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
12 102 Sissal R6 Petersen 2013 Svimjifelagid £gir FRO
13 104 Tabita Von Ebbaddttir 2013 Svimijifelagid ZAgir FRO
14 97 AnnaK. Lydersen 2013 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO
15 142 Eidver Bjarnadoéttir Hansen 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
16 83 Dania Feilberg 2014 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO
17 179 Hanna 4 Sondum 2014 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
18 39 Kaya Ziska Hofgaard 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
19 51 Jytta Kirke Davidsen 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
20 172 EydnaS. Frederiksberg 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
21 141 Julia Amona Ludvig 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
22 129 Tota Sofia Gudmundsen 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
23 43 Thorborg Joensen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
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6  25m Bringu Menn

Luttakara listi

Bolkur 1
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 139 Jonnhard Winther 2015 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 32.08
2 1 Lukas Finsson Ellingsgaard 2016 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:02.50
3 84 Fabian Florinsson 2015 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO
4 44 Torkil Jacobsen 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
5 35 Bjarti Karbech i Hjgllum 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
6 61 Odin Renésson 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
Balkur 2
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid Stgda
1 77 Jbégvan Vesturtin 2013 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 25.31
2 136 Seevar Strgm 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 27.02
3 130 Elias | Lagabg 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 27.18
4 26 Atli Nolsge 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 30.55
5 131 William Holm Kilgour 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 30.76
6 133 Bardur Régvason 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 33.17
7 20 Abraham Finsson Ellingsgaard 2014 Havnar Svimijifelag FRO 44.57
8 55 Frédi Bardarson Dahl 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
9 149 Einar Vejhe Johansen 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
10 33 Poul Mohr Holm 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
11 167 MagniS. Olsen 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
12 92 Karl dr Fugloy 2014 Svimijifelagid Z&gir FRO
13 47 Aleks Uadhaw Thomsen 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
14 52 Artur Arnason Olsen 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
15 57 Noa Mikal Jgrgensen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
16 36 Boas Zachariassen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
17 54 Fridi Sgrenarson 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
18 53 Brandur Hgjgaard Weihe 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
19 96 HeriHvidfelt Johannessen 2014 Svimijifelagid Z&gir FRO
20 160 Toki Niklasson Poulsen 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
21 86 Baenadikt Helig Eliassen 2013 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO
22 132 Bilgin Lervig 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
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7  25m Firvald Kvinnur

Luttakara listi

Bolkur 1
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 94 Jemima Hvannastein 2015 Svimjifelagid Agir FRO
2 38 Katrina Mc Intosh 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
3 190 Birgit Dam-Jacobsen 2015 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO
4 93 Hanna Lilja Jacobsen 2015 Svimjifelagid Zgir FRO
Balkur 2
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid Stgda
1 95 Jonna Steinberg Joensen 2014 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO
2 129 Tota Sofia Gudmundsen 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
3 137 Karita Térdardottir 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
4 43 Thorborg Joensen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
15-11-2023 19:24.26 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.10 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 10/35
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8 25m Firvald Menn

Luttakara listi

Bolkur 1
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 139 Jonnhard Winther 2015 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 30.02
2 1 Lukas Finsson Ellingsgaard 2016 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
3 135 lan Strgm 2015 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
Balkur 2
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid Stgda
1 133 Bardur Régvason 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 26.99
2 136 Seevar Strgm 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 30.13
3 130 Elias | Lagabg 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 30.37
4 20 Abraham Finsson Ellingsgaard 2014 Havnar Svimijifelag FRO 33.66
5 26 Atli Nolsge 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
6 92 Karl dr Fugloy 2014 Svimijifelagid &gir FRO
7 96 Heri Hvidfelt Johannessen 2014 Svimijifelagid &gir FRO
8 36 BoasZachariassen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
9 77 Jégvan Vesturtun 2013 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO
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Luttakara listi

9 25m Rygg Kvinnur
Bolkur 1
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 93 Hanna Lilja Jacobsen 2015 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FRO 28.54
2 157 Sara Hanusarddttir Jacobsen 2016 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO 31.04
3 138 Mia Winther 2017 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 31.11
4 190 Birgit Dam-Jacobsen 2015 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 34.58
5 45 Urd Jakupsdattir 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 35.01
6 158 Kristina M. Hansen 2015 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO
7 40 Lisa Emilsdéttir Hofgaard 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
8 159 Ann Solmunde 2015 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
9 148 Ingeborg Vinther 2015 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
10 114 Saloma Hvannastein 2016 Svimijifelagid Agir FRO
11 94 Jemima Hvannastein 2015 Svimijifelagid Z&gir FRO
12 85 Karin Simonsen 2015 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO
13 38 Katrina Mc Intosh 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
Bolkur 2
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid Stgda
1 128 Malan Brattalid 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 27.55
2 162 Leas. Steinkross 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 28.73
3 100 Olivia Johnsdéttir 2013 Svimjifelagid ZAgir FRO 29.01
4 161 Birgitta Heinesen 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 29.41
5 179 Hanna a Sondum 2014 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO 29.79
6 137 Karita Térdardottir 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 30.34
7 103 Solfrid H. Johannessen 2013 Svimjifelagid ZAgir FRO 31.62
8 50 Ebba Kirke Davidsen 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 31.87
9 129 Téta Sofia Gudmundsen 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 31.90
10 99 Kezia Sgrensen 2014 Svimjifelagid Zgir FRO 32.11
11 104 Tabita Von Ebbaddttir 2013 Svimjifelagid Z£gir FRO 32.32
12 168 Maifrid Skibenaes 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 34.35
13 95 Jonna Steinberg Joensen 2014 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 35.14
14 83 Dania Feilberg 2014 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 36.21
15 105 Viktoria Klettskaré 2013 Svimjifelagid Z£gir FRO 36.42
16 97 AnnaK. Lydersen 2013 Svimijifelagid ZAgir FRO 36.55
17 102 Sissal R6 Petersen 2013 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 37.56
18 98 Armgard Mortensen 2013 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 38.77
19 58 Annabella Henriksen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 46.19
20 166 Ingunn A. Sigvardsen 2014 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO 48.54
21 39 Kaya Ziska Hofgaard 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
22 172 EydnaS. Frederiksberg 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
23 101 Silvia B. Johannesen 2013 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FRO
24 186 Kristina Holm Johannessen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
25 142 Eidvgr Bjarnadéttir Hansen 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
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Bolkur 2

#
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

ID
185
174
141

43
173

51
116
134

Navn

Ria T. Gasadal

Eva Petersen

Julia Amona Ludvig
Thorborg Joensen

Liv T. Joensen

Jytta Kirke Davidsen
Miriam Vidbjgrg
Jérun Mols Solmunde

Luttakara listi

Fgdiar Lid

2014 Havnar Svimjifelag
2013 Svimjifelagid Flot
2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag
2014 Havnar Svimjifelag
2013 Svimjifelagid Flot
2013 Havnar Svimjifelag
2013 Svimjifelagid Zgir
2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag

Tj6o
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO

Tilm. tid Stgda

15-11-2023 19:24.26
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10 25m Rygg Menn

Luttakara listi

Bolkur 1
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 139 Jonnhard Winther 2015 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 25.25
2 135 lan Strgm 2015 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 30.34
3 1 Lukas Finsson Ellingsgaard 2016 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 32.81
4 169 JudaT. Petersen 2015 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
5 84 Fabian Florinsson 2015 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO
6 150 Geir Strgm 2018 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
7 178 Jdel Sigurdsson 2015 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
8 111 Karl Sofus Heimustovu 2015 Svimijifelagid &gir FRO
9 113 Christoffer A. Matras 2015 Svimjifelagid £gir FRO
10 176 Salomon mattias Davidsson 2015 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO
11 110 Tommy Jacobsen 2016 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FRO
12 153 Samuel Petersen 2015 Svimjifelagid Reysti FRO
13 117 Simun Vidbjgrg 2015 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO
14 61 Odin Renésson 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
15 44 Torkil Jacobsen 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
16 112 TrygviJonsson 2016 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO
17 35 Bjarti Karbech i Hjgllum 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
Bolkur 2
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lio Tj6d Tilm. tid Steda
1 130 Elias | Lagabg 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 23.01
2 26 Atli Nolsge 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 24.35
3 136 Seevar Strgm 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 24.73
4 77 Jbégvan Vesturtin 2013 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 24.80
5 20 Abraham Finsson Ellingsgaard 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 26.50
6 133 Bardur Régvason 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 26.94
7 92 Karl Ur Fugloy 2014 Svimjifelagid Z£gir FRO 28.89
8 86 Banadikt Helig Eliassen 2013 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 29.44
9 189 Karstin a Lakjuni 2014 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 30.03
10 131 William Holm Kilgour 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 30.11
11 167 MagniS. Olsen 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 31.11
12 132 Bilgin Lervig 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 31.91
13 33 Poul Mohr Holm 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 33.13
14 160 Toki Niklasson Poulsen 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 33.67
15 36 Boas Zachariassen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 35.59
16 52 Artur Arnason Olsen 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 42.54
17 115 Samuel C. Mikkelsen 2014 Svimijifelagid &gir FRO 50.25
18 53 Brandur Hgjgaard Weihe 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
19 96 HeriHvidfelt Johannessen 2014 Svimijifelagid £gir FRO
20 55 Frédi Bardarson Dahl 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
21 57 Noa Mikal Jgrgensen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
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Bolkur 2

#
22
23
24
25
26

ID
191
149

47
140

54

Navn

Edmund Hallson

Einar Vejhe Johansen
Aleks Uadhaw Thomsen
Niels Jacob Thomsen
Fridi Sgrenarson

Luttakara listi

Fgdiar Lid

2013 Svimijifelagid Zgir
2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag
2013 Havnar Svimjifelag
2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag
2013 Havnar Svimjifelag

Tj6o
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO

Tilm. tid Stgda

15-11-2023 19:24.26
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11 50m Fri Kvinnur

Luttakara listi

Bolkur 1
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 93 Hanna Lilja Jacobsen 2015 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FRO 45.04
2 94 Jemima Hvannastein 2015 Svimijifelagid ZAgir FRO 1:04.39
3 190 Birgit Dam-Jacobsen 2015 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 1:06.03
4 45 Urd Jakupsdottir 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:06.45
5 157 Sara Hanusarddttir Jacobsen 2016 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO 1:09.70
6 138 Mia Winther 2017 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:11.53
7 40 Lisa Emilsdéttir Hofgaard 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:15.20
8 159 Ann Solmunde 2015 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 1:22.93
9 148 Ingeborg Vinther 2015 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:39.41
10 158 Kristina M. Hansen 2015 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO
11 114 Saloma Hvannastein 2016 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FRO
12 38 Katrina Mc Intosh 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
Bdlkur 2
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid Stgda
1 103 Solfrid H. Johannessen 2013 Svimijifelagid &gir FRO 47.11
2 104 Tabita Von Ebbadottir 2013 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 49.90
3 100 Olivia Johnsdottir 2013 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FRO 50.68
4 105 Viktoria Klettskard 2013 Svimijifelagid ZAgir FRO 50.74
5 95 Jonna Steinberg Joensen 2014 Svimijifelagid Z&gir FRO 54.05
6 98 Armgard Mortensen 2013 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FRO 55.74
7 161 Birgitta Heinesen 2013 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO 56.06
8 102 Sissal RS Petersen 2013 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 56.93
9 50 Ebba Kirke Davidsen 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 57.40
10 129 Tota Sofia Gudmundsen 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 57.42
11 137 Karita Tordardottir 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 57.85
12 51 Jytta Kirke Davidsen 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 58.13
13 99 Kezia Sgrensen 2014 Svimjifelagid Agir FRO 58.28
14 128 Malan Brattalid 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 59.32
15 168 Maifrid Skibenaes 2013 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO 1:04.16
16 179 Hanna 4 Sondum 2014 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO 1:05.17
17 162 LeasS. Steinkross 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 1:07.05
18 43 Thorborg Joensen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:07.56
19 97 AnnaK. Lydersen 2013 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 1:08.69
20 101 Silvia B. Johannesen 2013 Svimijifelagid £gir FRO 1:15.10
21 166 Ingunn A. Sigvardsen 2014 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 1:15.89
22 134 Joérun Mols Solmunde 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:17.61
23 58 Annabella Henriksen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
24 172 EydnaS. Frederiksberg 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
25 142 Eidver Bjarnadottir Hansen 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
26 174 Eva Petersen 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
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Luttakara listi

Bolkur 2
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid Stgda
27 116 Miriam Vidbjgrg 2013 Svimjifelagid £gir FRO
28 173 LivT.Joensen 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
29 39 Kaya Ziska Hofgaard 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
30 141 Julia Amona Ludvig 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
15-11-2023 19:24.26 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.10 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 17/35
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Luttakara listi

12 50m Fri Menn

Bolkur 1
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 139 Jonnhard Winther 2015 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 48.20
2 135 lan Strgm 2015 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 52.17
3 1 Lukas Finsson Ellingsgaard 2016 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:00.64
4 61 Odin Renésson 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:16.80
5 169 JudaT. Petersen 2015 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 1:49.46
6 153 Samuel Petersen 2015 Svimjifelagid Reysti FRO
7 35 Bjarti Karbech i Hjgllum 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
8 44 Torkil Jacobsen 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
9 112 TrygviJonsson 2016 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FRO
10 195 Petur Eli K. 3 Hevdanum 2015 Svimjifelagid Reysti FRO
Bolkur 2
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6o Tilm. ti0 Stgda
1 130 Elias i Lagabg 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 38.70
2 77 Joégvan Vesturtun 2013 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 41.10
3 26 Atli Nolsge 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 41.54
4 20 Abraham Finsson Ellingsgaard 2014 Havnar Svimijifelag FRO 41.70
5 136 Seaevar Strgm 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 42.94
6 132 Bilgin Lervig 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 48.95
7 54 Fridi Sgrenarson 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 49.41
8 133 Bardur Régvason 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 50.44
9 131 William Holm Kilgour 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 50.60
10 86 Baenadikt Helig Eliassen 2013 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 50.62
11 47 Aleks Uadhaw Thomsen 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 52.90
12 189 Karstin a Lakjuni 2014 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 53.57
13 167 MagniS. Olsen 2013 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO 54.42
14 55 Frddi Bardarson Dahl 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 56.28
15 36 Boas Zachariassen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:00.57
16 92 Karl dr Fugloy 2014 Svimjifelagid ZAgir FRO 1:07.00
17 53 Brandur Hgjgaard Weihe 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:08.40
18 160 Toki Niklasson Poulsen 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 1:11.25
19 115 Samuel C. Mikkelsen 2014 Svimijifelagid Z&gir FRO 1:24.84
20 175 Lennon Eystan a 2014 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
21 198 Davur i Skorini 2013 Svimjifelagid Reysti FRO
22 33 Poul Mohr Holm 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
23 149 Einar Vejhe Johansen 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
24 96 Heri Hvidfelt Johannessen 2014 Svimijifelagid &gir FRO
25 200 Aron Jacobsen 2014 Svimjifelagid Reysti FRO
26 57 Noa Mikal Jgrgensen 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
27 140 Niels Jacob Thomsen 2014 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
28 206 Bastian Unason Vang 2014 Svimijifelagid Reysti FRO
15-11-2023 19:24.26 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.10 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 18/35
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Luttakara listi

Bolkur 2
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid Stgda
29 199 BoasJacobsen 2013 Svimjifelagid Reysti FRO
30 202 Julian Niclassen 2014 Svimjifelagid Reysti FRO
31 52 Artur Arnason Olsen 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
15-11-2023 19:24.26 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.10 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 19/35
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Luttakara listi
13 4x25m Fri Kvinnur

Bolkur 1
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 180 Svimjifelagid Flot 2015 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO
2 66 HSDiddur hja Bjgrg 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
Balkur 2
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. ti0 Stgda
1 211 Suduroyar Svimjifelag hold 2 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
2 120 Agirgentir3 2014 Svimjifelagid £gir FRO
3 181 Svimjifelagid Flot lag 2 2013 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO
4 70 HS Gellur hja Bjgrg 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
5 182 Svimijifelagid Flot lag 3 2013 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO
6 71 HS Gellur hja Ann 2014 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
7 118 Agir gentir2 2013 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO
8 210 Suduroyar Svimjifelag 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
9 119 /Agirgentirl 2013 Svimjifelagid Agir FRO
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Luttakara listi
14 4x25m Fri Menn

Bolkur 1
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 67 HSSjeikar hja Ann 2015 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
Bolkur 2
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid Stgda
1 213 Suduroyar Svimjifelag hold 2 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
2 69 HS Dreingir Grgnir 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
3 212 Suduroyar Svimjifelag 2013 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
4 193 /gir dreingir 1 2013 Svimijifelagid Zgir FRO
5 68 HS Sjeikar hja Bjgrg 2013 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
6 194 Agir dreingir 2 2013 Svimjifelagid £gir FRO
7 184 Svimijifelagid Flot 2013 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
15-11-2023 19:24.27 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.10 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 21/35
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Luttakara listi

15 100m Fri Kvinnur

Bolkur 3
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 125 Joérun Winther 2011 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:05.23L
2 76 Sirid Vesturtun 2011 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 1:07.46
3 6 Lea Bendix a Krakusteini 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:19.11
4 80 RakulJ Hgjbro 2011 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 1:20.08
5 7 Lilja Sgrensen 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:21.29
6 17 IndiaLinnea Bech 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:24.04
7 82 Natasja Finsdottir Ellingsgaard 2011 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 1:28.96
8 75 Felisia Florinsdottir 2012 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 1:33.81
9 145 Leal Trgdini 2011 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:34.08
10 32 Noomi Hella Jacobsen 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:41.81
11 14 Annailid 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:44.94
12 156 Rodsa Hanusardottir Jacobsen 2012 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO 1:45.13
13 164 Simona B. Jacobsen 2012 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO 2:05.73
14 165 SimonaE.G. Tornby 2012 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
15 29 Hanna Smeera Frédadoéttir 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
Samuelsen
16 25 Alisa Gudjonsson 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
17 108 RandiBrim Hvidbro 2012 Svimijifelagid Agir FRO
18 163 Jonni B. Danielsen 2011 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
19 106 LydiaS. Bjartalid 2012 Svimijifelagid &gir FRO
Balkur 4
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid Stgda
1 122 Bjartailagabg 2009 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:02.41
2 109 Lea Petersen 2009 Svimjifelagid Zgir FRO 1:03.95
3 121 Emma Debes 2010 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:07.46
4 11 Halla Hafoss 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:10.19
5 9 Mariella Henriksen 2010 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:10.83
6 8 Lilja Lenvig Harrysdottir 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:11.01
7 123 Talita Johannesen 2010 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:11.26
8 124 Sissal Rogvadottir 2010 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:11.69
9 126 Lilja Strgm Winther 2009 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:19.56
10 81 Naomi Friang 2010 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 1:20.00
11 10 Kira Fernandez 2010 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:20.05
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16 100m Fri Menn

Luttakara listi

Bolkur 3
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 3 Jéhannis i Stérustovu 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:07.46
2 4 Theodor Salter 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:09.06
3 90 Torir Olsen 2011 Svimijifelagid &gir FRO 1:09.53
4 91 Benjamin Havn 2011 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 1:16.75
5 5 Térstein Mohr Holm 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:17.86
6 74 Fridalvur Eliassen 2011 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 1:21.13
7 143 DavurEid 2012 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:21.45
8 22 Noba Rdason Stakksund 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:22.35
9 23 Simun Eliassen 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:23.22
10 146 Terji Kjeerbo 2012 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:24.05
11 24 Teitur Miné Rdason 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:25.73
12 16 Brandur Holloway 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:32.62
13 79 Kristopher Christensen 2011 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 1:37.07
14 27 Bragi Bjarnason 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:38.15
15 107 Marner F. Petersen 2011 Svimijifelagid Z&gir FRO 1:49.94
16 144 Benjamin Clementsen 2012 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:51.13
17 48 Poul Hendrik Rubeksen 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 2:02.27
18 34 Tien Rasmussen 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
19 59 Sofus Runason Johannesen 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO

Balkur 4
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lio Tj6d Tilm. ti0 Stgda
1 12 Simun Samal Joensen 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:04.00
2 2 Sigbjartur J. Egholm 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:10.24
3 18 lJens Martin Dam 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:17.21
4 15 Aron Bergloensen 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:18.33
5 147 Haraldur Mortensen 2010 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 1:18.41
6 19 Jonatan Samuelsen 2010 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:21.44
7 13 Andrias Mellemgaard 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:25.26
8 78 Rokur Petersen 2010 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 1:25.87
9 49 Hugin Heinesen 2010 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
10 170 Kartin otto | K. Rasmussen 2010 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
11 171 Dennis Holmsund 2010 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO
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Luttakara listi

17 50m Firvald Kvinnur

Bdlkur 3
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Navn

Jérun Winther
Sirid Vesturtan
Lilja Sgrensen

Fodiar Lid

2011
2011
2011

Natasja Finsdottir Ellingsgaard 2011

Lea | Trgdini

Felisia Florinsdottir

Lea Bendix & Krdkusteini
Anna i Lid

lkur 4

Navn

Bjarta i Lagabg
Sissal Rogvadattir
Halla Hafoss

Lilja Lenvig Harrysdéttir
Emma Debes

Talita Johannesen
Mariella Henriksen
Kira Fernandez
Naomi Friang

Lilja Strgm Winther

2011
2012
2011
2011

Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag

Fgdiar Lio

2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009

Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag

Tj6d
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO

Tj6d
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO

Tilm. tid0 Stgda
36.65
36.74
46.76
50.12
51.20
56.85
1:00.30

Tilm. tid Stgda
29.39
35.02
35.56
36.73
36.78
37.67
38.34
47.04
47.49
51.36
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18 50m Firvald Menn

Luttakara listi

Bolkur 3
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 3 Jéhannis i Storustovu 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 34.04
2 4 Theodor Salter 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 35.30
3 90 Torir Olsen 2011 Svimijifelagid &gir FRO 39.37
4 146 Terji Kjeerbo 2012 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 42.09
5 74 Fridalvur Eliassen 2011 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 43.18
6 5 Torstein Mohr Holm 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 46.46
7 23 Simun Eliassen 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 47.31
8 22 Noba Rdason Stakksund 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 47.83
9 143 DavurEid 2012 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 58.01
10 24 Teitur Miné Rdéason 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
11 91 Benjamin Havn 2011 Svimijifelagid Z&gir FRO
12 144 Benjamin Clementsen 2012 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO
13 16 Brandur Holloway 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
Balkur 4
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6o Tilm. tid Stgda
1 12 Simun Samal Joensen 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 35.78
2 2 Sigbjartur J. Egholm 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 36.41
3 18 lJens Martin Dam 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 36.98
4 147 Haraldur Mortensen 2010 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 41.53
5 19 Jénatan Samuelsen 2010 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 44.63
6 15 Aron BergJoensen 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 46.42
7 78 Rokur Petersen 2010 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 49.54
8 13 Andrias Mellemgaard 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 52.45L
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19 50m Rygg Kvinnur

Luttakara listi

Bolkur 3
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 125 Joérun Winther 2011 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 34.56
2 76 Sirid Vesturtun 2011 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 36.11
3 80 RakulJHgjbro 2011 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 44.02
4 6 Lea Bendix & Krakusteini 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 44.31
5 7 Lilja Sgrensen 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 44.89
6 82 Natasja Finsddttir Ellingsgaard 2011 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 47.20
7 75 Felisia Florinsdéttir 2012 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 48.30
8 145 Leal Trgdini 2011 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 49.84 L
9 32 Noomi Hella Jacobsen 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 51.02
10 17 India Linnea Bech 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 51.77
11 165 SimonaE. G. Tornby 2012 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 51.90
12 14 Annailio 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 52.46
13 156 Rdsa Hanusardottir Jacobsen 2012 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 54.77
14 106 LydiaS. Bjartalid 2012 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 56.61
15 164 Simona B. Jacobsen 2012 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 58.91
16 88 Dros Sleire 2012 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 59.79
17 87 Sif Lambastein 2012 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 1:01.84
18 108 Randi Brim Hvidbro 2012 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 1:13.34
19 154 Rakul Petersen 2012 Svimjifelagid Reysti FRO
20 29 Hanna Smezera Frédadottir 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
Samuelsen
21 163 Jonni B. Danielsen 2011 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO
Balkur 4
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid Stgda
1 122 Bjartailagabg 2009 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 30.10
2 121 Emma Debes 2010 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 35.12
3 123 TalitaJohannesen 2010 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 36.44
4 124 Sissal Régvadottir 2010 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 37.87
5 11 Halla Hafoss 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 38.34
6 9 Mariella Henriksen 2010 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 39.69
7 8 Lilja Lenvig Harrysdottir 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 40.38
8 126 Lilja Strgm Winther 2009 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 40.68
9 81 Naomi Friang 2010 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 41.35
10 10 Kira Fernandez 2010 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 48.29
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20 50m Rygg Menn

Luttakara listi

Bolkur 3
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 3 Jéhannis i Storustovu 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 34.84
2 4 Theodor Salter 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 37.69
3 90 Torir Olsen 2011 Svimijifelagid &gir FRO 40.07
4 146 Terji Kjeerbo 2012 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 41.57
5 22 Noa Rdason Stakksund 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 43.07
6 91 Benjamin Havn 2011 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 43.26
7 24 Teitur Miné Rdason 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 44.59
8 5 Térstein Mohr Holm 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 44.88
9 23 Simun Eliassen 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 44.94
10 74 Fridalvur Eliassen 2011 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 45.44
11 143 DavurEid 2012 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 47.33L
12 16 Brandur Holloway 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 48.27
13 144 Benjamin Clementsen 2012 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 55.18L
14 107 Marner F. Petersen 2011 Svimjifelagid Zgir FRO 56.24
15 27 Bragi Bjarnason 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 56.46
16 30 Mattias Bech 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 59.12
17 48 Poul Hendrik Rubeksen 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:13.28
18 79 Kristopher Christensen 2011 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO
19 59 Sofus Runason Johannesen 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
20 34 Tien Rasmussen 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
Balkur 4
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid Stgda
1 12 Simun Samal Joensen 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 35.98
2 2 Sigbjartur ). Egholm 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 41.08
3 19 Joénatan Samuelsen 2010 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 41.37
4 18 Jens Martin Dam 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 43.16
5 147 Haraldur Mortensen 2010 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 43.63
6 78 ROkur Petersen 2010 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 44.97
7 15 Aron BergJoensen 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 45.00
8 13 Andrias Mellemgaard 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 48.72 L
9 171 Dennis Holmsund 2010 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
10 170 Kartin otto [ K. Rasmussen 2010 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
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21 100m Blandad Kvinnur

Bolkur 3
# ID Navn
1 76 Sirid Vesturtun
2 125 Jérun Winther
3 80 RakulJHgjbro
4 145 Lea | Trgdini
5 7 Lilja Sgrensen
6 6 Lea Bendix & Krakusteini
7 82 Natasja Finsdottir Ellingsgaard 2011
8 75 Felisia Florinsdottir
9 17 Indialinnea Bech
10 32 Noomi Hella Jacobsen
11 88 Dros Sleire
12 14 Annailid
Bdolkur 4
# ID Navn
1 122 Bjartailagabg
2 123 Talita Johannesen
3 124 Sissal Rogvadattir
4 11 Halla Hafoss
5 121 Emma Debes
6 8 Lilja Lenvig Harrysdottir
7 9 Mariella Henriksen
8 126 Lilja Strgm Winther
9 81 NaomiFriang
10 10 Kira Fernandez

Luttakara listi

Fgdiar Lid
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Havna
Havna

2012
2011
2012
2012

Havna
Havna

2011 Havna

Fgdiar Lid
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010

Havna

Havna
Havna

Havna

Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag

r Svimjifelag
r Svimjifelag

Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag

r Svimjifelag
r Svimjifelag

Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag

r Svimjifelag

Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag

r Svimjifelag

Suduroyar Svimjifelag

r Svimjifelag
r Svimjifelag

Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag

r Svimjifelag

Tj6d
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO

Tj6d
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO

Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1:18.89
1:19.50
1:34.33
1:37.02
1:37.03
1:43.82
1:44.63
1:46.32
1:49.34

Tilm. tid Stgda
1:09.76
1:18.12
1:19.66
1:20.44
1:20.92
1:21.03
1:23.37
1:35.52
1:35.71
1:40.50
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22 100m Blandad Menn

Bdlkur 3
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11 144
12 24
13 79

Navn
Jéhannis i Stérustovu

4 Theodor Salter

Torir Olsen

Torstein Mohr Holm
Fridalvur Eliassen
Simun Eliassen

Noéa Rdéason Stakksund
Terji Kjeerbo

Davur Eid

Brandur Holloway
Benjamin Clementsen
Teitur Miné Réason
Kristopher Christensen

Bolkur 4

£

ID
12
2
18
147
13
19
15
78

00O N O U1 B WN -

Navn

Simun Samal Joensen
Sigbjartur J. Egholm
Jens Martin Dam
Haraldur Mortensen
Andrias Mellemgaard
Jonatan Samuelsen
Aron Berg Joensen
Rokur Petersen

Luttakara listi

Fodiar Lid

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011

Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid &gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag

Fgdiar Lid

2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010

Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag

Tj6d
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO

Tj6od
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO

Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1:19.30
1:21.11
1:26.85
1:31.83
1:33.59
1:34.23
1:34.51
1:37.23
1:42.40
1:55.99
2:14.42

Tilm. tid Stgda
1:16.33
1:26.52
1:30.27
1:34.04
1:35.95
1:36.35
1:38.17
1:40.37
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Luttakara listi

23 50m Bringu Kvinnur

Bolkur 3
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 76 Sirid Vesturtin 2011 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 40.08
2 125 Joérun Winther 2011 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 44.90
3 80 RakulJHgjbro 2011 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 46.48
4 82 Natasja Finsdottir Ellingsgaard 2011 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 47.94
5 75 Felisia Florinsdéttir 2012 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 51.77
6 17 IndiaLinnea Bech 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 53.89
7 14 Annailid 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 54.82
8 7 Lilja Sgrensen 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 55.75
9 6 Lea Bendix & Krakusteini 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 56.38
10 88 Dros Sleire 2012 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 57.83
11 145 Leal Trgdini 2011 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 58.74
12 156 Rodsa Hanusardottir Jacobsen 2012 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO 1:04.04
13 32 Noomi Hella Jacobsen 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 1:04.14
14 165 SimonaE.G. Tornby 2012 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
15 87 Sif Lambastein 2012 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO
16 29 Hanna Smaera Frédadottir 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO

Samuelsen

17 25 Alisa Gudjonsson 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
18 108 Randi Brim Hvidbro 2012 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO
19 106 LydiaS. Bjartalid 2012 Svimijifelagid &gir FRO

Bdélkur 4
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid Stgda
1 123 Talita Johannesen 2010 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 37.19
2 124 Sissal Rogvadattir 2010 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 37.36
3 122 Bjartaildgabg 2009 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 37.42
4 109 Lea Petersen 2009 Svimijifelagid ZAgir FRO 40.24
5 121 Emma Debes 2010 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 41.54
6 11 Halla Hafoss 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 42.00
7 8 Lilja Lenvig Harrysdottir 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 42.93
8 9 Mariella Henriksen 2010 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 44.19
9 81 Naomi Friang 2010 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 47.82
10 10 Kira Fernandez 2010 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 48.04
11 126 Lilja Strgm Winther 2009 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 48.34
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24 50m Bringu Menn

Bolkur 3
# ID Navn
1 3 Johannis i Stérustovu
2 90 Torir Olsen
3 4 Theodor Salter
4 5 Toérstein Mohr Holm
5 23 Simun Eliassen
6 22 Noba Rdason Stakksund
7 143 DAavur Eid
8 74 Fridalvur Eliassen
9 146 Terji Kjeerbo
10 24 Teitur Miné Rdason
11 16 Brandur Holloway
12 144 Benjamin Clementsen
13 30 Mattias Bech
14 79 Kristopher Christensen
15 27 BragiBjarnason
16 107 Marner F. Petersen
17 59 Sofus Runason Johannesen
18 91 Benjamin Havn
19 48 Poul Hendrik Rubeksen
Balkur 4
# ID Navn
1 12 Simun Samal Joensen
2 2 Sigbjartur J. Egholm
3 13 Andrias Mellemgaard
4 147 Haraldur Mortensen
5 18 Jens Martin Dam
6 78 ROkur Petersen
7 19 Jénatan Samuelsen
8 15 Aron Bergloensen

Luttakara listi

Fodiar Lid

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011

Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid £gir
Havnar Svimjifelag
Svimjifelagid Zgir
Havnar Svimjifelag

Fodiar Lid

2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009

Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Suduroyar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag
Havnar Svimjifelag

Tj6d
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO

Tj6d
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO
FRO

Tilm. tid0 Stgda
44.06
46.64
48.51
50.82
53.00
53.86
55.68
58.40
59.28

1:00.40

1:00.85

1:05.08

1:05.93

1:16.89

1:27.22

Tilm. tid Stgda
40.29
42.57
49.20
49.55
50.70
52.95
53.38
53.85
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Luttakara listi

25 50m Fri Kvinnur

Bolkur 3
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 125 Joérun Winther 2011 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 29.74
2 76 Sirid Vesturtun 2011 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 30.57
3 6 Lea Bendix a Krakusteini 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 35.64
4 7 Lilja Sgrensen 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 35.95
5 80 RakulJHgjbro 2011 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 36.41
6 17 IndiaLinnea Bech 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 38.22
7 145 Leali Trgdini 2011 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 39.75
8 82 Natasja Finsdottir Ellingsgaard 2011 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 40.07
9 75 Felisia Florinsdéttir 2012 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 41.28
10 32 Noomi Hella Jacobsen 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 42.10
11 165 SimonaE. G. Tornby 2012 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 43.34
12 156 Rodsa Hanusardottir Jacobsen 2012 Svimijifelagid Flot FRO 44.84
13 14 Annailid 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 46.30
14 163 Jonni B. Danielsen 2011 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 46.32
15 88 Dros Sleire 2012 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 46.58
16 108 Randi Brim Hvidbro 2012 Svimijifelagid £gir FRO 47.59
17 106 LydiaS. Bjartalid 2012 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 47.69
18 164 Simona B. Jacobsen 2012 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO 51.61
19 25 Alisa Gudjonsson 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 58.14
20 87 Sif Lambastein 2012 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 1:00.83
21 154 Rakul Petersen 2012 Svimjifelagid Reysti FRO
22 29 Hanna Smazera Frédadottir 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
Samuelsen
Balkur 4
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid Stgda
1 122 Bjartailagabg 2009 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 28.68
2 109 Lea Petersen 2009 Svimjifelagid Z&gir FRO 29.86
3 121 Emma Debes 2010 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 30.37
4 11 Halla Hafoss 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 31.36
5 123 Talita Johannesen 2010 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 31.37
6 8 Lilja Lenvig Harrysdottir 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 31.66
7 124 Sissal Régvadéttir 2010 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 32.07
8 9 Mariella Henriksen 2010 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 32.57
9 126 Lilja Strgm Winther 2009 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 34.24
10 10 Kira Fernandez 2010 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 35.76
11 81 Naomi Friang 2010 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 36.36
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26 50m Fri Menn

Luttakara listi

Bolkur 3
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 3 Jéhannis i Storustovu 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 29.57
2 4 Theodor Salter 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 31.00
3 90 Torir Olsen 2011 Svimijifelagid &gir FRO 31.96
4 91 Benjamin Havn 2011 Svimjifelagid &gir FRO 32.88
5 24 Teitur Miné Réason 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 35.12
6 5 Torstein Mohr Holm 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 35.25
7 22 Noa Rdéason Stakksund 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 35.65
8 74 Fridalvur Eliassen 2011 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 36.35
9 23 Simun Eliassen 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 36.60
10 146 Terji Kjeerbo 2012 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 36.70
11 143 DavurEid 2012 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 36.76
12 16 Brandur Holloway 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 40.30
13 79 Kristopher Christensen 2011 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 41.96
14 107 Marner F. Petersen 2011 Svimjifelagid Zgir FRO 44.51
15 34 Tien Rasmussen 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 44.87
16 27 Bragi Bjarnason 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 45.04
17 144 Benjamin Clementsen 2012 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 47.45
18 30 Mattias Bech 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 54.04
19 48 Poul Hendrik Rubeksen 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 58.19
20 151 Juel Edmund Hansen 2012 Svimjifelagid Reysti FRO
21 152 Bjartur Hansen 2012 Svimjifelagid Reysti FRO
22 59 Sofus Runason Johannesen 2012 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
23 207 Owen Worley 2012 Svimjifelagid Reysti FRO
Balkur 4
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. ti0 Stgda
1 12 Simun Samal Joensen 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 29.45
2 2 Sigbjartur J. Egholm 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 30.80
3 18 lJens Martin Dam 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 33.77
4 147 Haraldur Mortensen 2010 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO 33.94
5 19 Jénatan Samuelsen 2010 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 34.77
6 15 Aron BerglJoensen 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 35.69
7 78 Rokur Petersen 2010 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 37.86
8 13 Andrias Mellemgaard 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 38.24
9 49 Hugin Heinesen 2010 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 47.81
10 171 Dennis Holmsund 2010 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
11 170 Kartin otto | K. Rasmussen 2010 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO
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27 4x50m Fri Kvinnur

Luttakara listi

Bolkur 3
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 89 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag 2011 Fuglafjardar Svimjifelag FRO 2:28.33
2 64 HsGentur2 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 2:31.91
3 183 Svimijifelagid Flot 2011 Svimjifelagid Flot FRO  3:06.11
4 73 HS Gentur 3 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO
Balkur 4
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid Stgda
1 63 HsGentur 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 2:11.35
2 214 SuSvim Gentir 2009 Suduroyar Svimjifelag FRO LAT
15-11-2023 19:24.27 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.10 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 34/35
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Luttakara listi

28 4x50m Fri Menn

Bolkur 3
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. tid0 Stgda
1 65 HsDreingir2 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 2:10.94
2 72 HS Dreingir3 2011 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 2:37.59
Balkur 4
# ID Navn Fgdiar Lid Tj6d Tilm. ti0 Stgda
1 62 HsDreingir 2009 Havnar Svimjifelag FRO 2:08.79
15-11-2023 19:24.27 Datavidgerd: WinGrodan 2.10 Loyvt: Svimjisamband Foroya Sida 35/35
) I&latsvfl«:r —
/A ATLANTIC
o ommuna 3 AIRWAYS



